TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 08-11

January 6, 2009

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

ANGLIN, Christy A.

CUMMING, Jennifer

ENDER, Cara

FERRO, Lori A.

FLORES, Sonia E.

GARCIA, Arianna

HUNDLEY, Kelly

JOHNSON, Nicole L.

ORR, Jodie A.

OSMAN, Nicole L.

PETERSON, Summer L.

SIMPSON, Wendy L.

Substitute Breakfast Supervision
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide, Clerical,
and Library Assistant
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide,
Instructional Aide, and Clerical
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Idyllwild School

Supervision Aide
Valle Vista Elementary

Substitute Instructional Aide, Clerical,
and Library Assistant
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Sub. Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Idyllwild School

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hemet High School

Substitute Breakfast Supervision
District Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/7/09

1/7/08

1/7/08

1/7/09

1/7/09

1/7/08

1/7/09

1/7/09

1/7/09

1/7/09

1/7/09

1/7/09
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SLOYER, Darlene

Campus Supervisor Il
Acacia Middle School

ARAMBULA, Matrisol

ARIAS, Mirella
(Increase in hours)

CAMPBELL, Dawn
(Increase in hours)

OHRT, Robert T.
(Increase in hours)

LINAN, Patricia

SLOYER, Darlene E.

TRETO, Debra

WALSH, Kelly
(No increase in hours)

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

To: Education Interpreter
McSweeny Elementary

Instructional Aide (Bilingual)
Hamilton High School

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary

Campus Supervisor Il
Rancho Viejo Middle School

From: Admin. Secretary Il
To: Admin. Secretary Il
English Language Development

From: Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

To: Campus Supervisor Il
Rancho Viejo Middle School

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

To: Instructional Aide (SH)
Acacia Middle School

From: Skilled Maint. Worker Il
To: Skilled Maint. Worker Il
Maintenance & Operations

DERNER, Martha

RHOADES, Brandy

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary

Campus Supervisor Il
Acacia Middle School

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/7/09

12/17/08

1/7/09

9/18/08

12/3/08

7/31/08

12/17/08

1/7/09

12/17/08

1/6/09

12/19/08
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EFFECTIVE DATE

SZMURLO, Denise Instructional Aide (SH) 10/29/08 — 6/12/09
Cawston Elementary

BAGBY, Wendy A. Substitute Nutrition Services 11/19/08
District Wide

REYES, Denise L. Substitute Custodian 1/7/09
District Wide

PITTMAN, Gregory Substitute Campus Supervisor 1/7/09
District Wide

TOD, Jerri Ann Substitute Clerical 1/6/09
District Wide

VALENCIA, Noemi Community Liaison 12/19/08

Little Lake Elementary

BROWN, Kevin M. Rancho Viejo Middle School 2008-2009 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 08-11.

LP:dI



