TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment January 6, 2009	FINAL	
bandary 0, 2000		
CLASSIFIED PERSONNE	EFFECTIVE DATE	
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS		
ANGLIN, Christy A.	Substitute Breakfast Supervision District Wide	1/7/09
CUMMING, Jennifer	Substitute Instructional Aide, Clerical, and Library Assistant District Wide	1/7/08
ENDER, Cara	Substitute Supervision Aide, Instructional Aide, and Clerical District Wide	1/7/08
FERRO, Lori A.	Supervision Aide Idyllwild School	1/7/09
FLORES, Sonia E.	Supervision Aide Valle Vista Elementary	1/7/09
GARCIA, Arianna	Substitute Instructional Aide, Clerical, and Library Assistant District Wide	1/7/08
HUNDLEY, Kelly	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	1/7/09
JOHNSON, Nicole L.	Sub. Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide	1/7/09
ORR, Jodie A.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Idyllwild School	1/7/09
OSMAN, Nicole L.	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	1/7/09
PETERSON, Summer L.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School	1/7/09
SIMPSON, Wendy L.	Substitute Breakfast Supervision District Wide	1/7/09

EFFECTIVE DATE

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS (Cont.)		EFFECTIVE DATE
SLOYER, Darlene	Campus Supervisor II Acacia Middle School	1/7/09
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
ARAMBULA, Marisol	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide To: Education Interpreter McSweeny Elementary	12/17/08
ARIAS, Mirella (Increase in hours)	Instructional Aide (Bilingual) Hamilton High School	1/7/09
CAMPBELL, Dawn (Increase in hours)	Supervision Aide Fruitvale Elementary	9/18/08
OHRT, Robert T. (Increase in hours)	Campus Supervisor II Rancho Viejo Middle School	12/3/08
LINAN, Patricia	From: Admin. Secretary II To: Admin. Secretary III English Language Development	7/31/08
SLOYER, Darlene E.	From: Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide To: Campus Supervisor II Rancho Viejo Middle School	12/17/08
TRETO, Debra	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide To: Instructional Aide (SH) Acacia Middle School	1/7/09
WALSH, Kelly (No increase in hours)	From: Skilled Maint. Worker II To: Skilled Maint. Worker III Maintenance & Operations	12/17/08
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT		
DERNER, Martha	Supervision Aide Fruitvale Elementary	1/6/09
RHOADES, Brandy	Campus Supervisor II Acacia Middle School	12/19/08

		EFFECTIVE DATE
LEAVE OF ABSENCE		
SZMURLO, Denise	Instructional Aide (SH) Cawston Elementary	10/29/08 – 6/12/09
NEW HIRES		
BAGBY, Wendy A.	Substitute Nutrition Services District Wide	11/19/08
REYES, Denise L.	Substitute Custodian District Wide	1/7/09
RESIGNATIONS		
PITTMAN, Gregory	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	1/7/09
TOD, Jerri Ann	Substitute Clerical District Wide	1/6/09
VALENCIA, Noemi	Community Liaison Little Lake Elementary	12/19/08
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLET		
BROWN, Kevin M.	Rancho Viejo Middle School	2008-2009 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 08-11.

LP:dl